Bid Tab

2008 Pleasant Township Improvements

Township Road C from Road 15 to Road 16
5265 L.F. or
(Approx. 9,380

Type: Chip Seal, ODOT Spec 409

Length:
Width: 16
Ref. # Item

1 409
2 409
3 614
4 624
5 103.05

Quantity
3,755

95
1

1
1

1.00

Unit
Gal

C.Y.
L.S.

L.S.
L.S.

miles
S.Y. including radius work)

Description

Seal coat bituminous material applied

at 0.40 gallons per square yard

Seal Coat, aggregate No. 9 (washed), applied
and compacted at 24 Ibs per square yard
Maintaining Traffic

Mobilization

Contract Performance and Payment Bond
TOTAL ESTIMATE

Township Road 17 from Road 16c¢ to Road C1
3390 L.F. or
(Approx. 6,425

Length:
Width:

Ref. #
1

2

3
4
5

17
Type: Chip Seal, ODOT Spec 409

ltem
409

409
614

624
103.05

Quantity.
2,570

65
1

1
1

0.64

Unit
Gal

C.Y.
L.S.

L.S.
L.S.

miles
S.Y. including radius work)

Description

Seal coat bituminous material applied

at 0.40 gallons per square yard

Seal Coat, aggregate No. 9 (washed), applied
and compacted at 24 Ibs per square yard
Maintaining Traffic

Mobilization

Contract Performance and Payment Bond
TOTAL ESTIMATE

Township Road 17a from Road B2 south 1070 feet

Length: 1070 L.F. or 0.20 miles
Width: 12 (Approx. 1,455  S.Y.including driveway/mailbox and radius work)
Type: ODOT Spec 448 Surface Course w/ 617 Berm @ 1 foot wide each side
Ref. # Item Quantity Unit Description
1 202 1 EA  Remove & Relocate Mailbox
2 204 1,455 S.Y. Subgrade Compaction
3 301 125 C.Y. Asphalt concrete base applied, spread and compacted
at the average depthof 3"
4 304 125 C.Y. Aggregate initial base course, applied, spread and
compacted at the average depth of 3"
5 407 75 Gal Bituminous tack coat applied to 301 base course
at rate of 0.05 gallons per square yard
6 408 585 Gal Bituminous prime coat applied to 304 base course
at rate of 0.40 gallons per square yard
7 448 65 C.Y. Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22,
Type 1M applied, spread and compacted at the
average depth of 1 1/2 inches
8 203 230 C.Y. Excavation and disposal of 6 inches of top surface
of current road
9 617 15 C.Y. Reuse of aggregate from excavation to be
used as berm in place and compacted at an average
depth of 2"
10 Spec. 1 EA  Formed Construction Joint ( 55 L.F.)
11 614 1 L.S. Maintaining Traffic
12 624 1 L.S. Mobilization
13  103.05 1 L.S. Contract Performance & Payment Bond
TOTAL ESTIMATE

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ENTIRE BID

Engineer's Henry
Estimate Ward's Bergman Gerken's
$ 7,134.50 $7,322.25 $2,375.00
$ 2,850.00 $2,375.00 $6,759.00
$ 500.00 $150.00 $200.00
$ 350.00 $150.00 $1,000.00
$ 200.50 $100.00 $250.00
$ 11,035.00 $10,097.25 $10,584.00 $0.00
Engineer's Henry
Estimate Ward's Bergman Gerken's
$ 4,883.00 $5,011.50 $4,626.00
$ 1,950.00 $1,625.00 $1,625.00
$ 500.00 $150.00 $200.00
$ 352.00 $150.00 $1,000.00
$ 200.00 $100.00 $200.00
$ 7,885.00 $7,036.50 $7,651.00 $0.00
Engineer's Henry
Estimate Ward's Bergman Gerken's
$ 100.00 $75.00 $150.00 $110.00
$ 1,818.75 $727.50 $1,455.00 $363.75
$ 16,875.00 $14,125.00 $12,500.00 $16,875.00
$ 11,250.00 $4,500.00 $5,500.00 $6,875.00
$ 142.50 $150.00 $112.50 $105.00
$ 1,111.50 $1,462.50 $1,462.50 $1,170.00
$ 9,750.00 $8,450.00 $9,100.00 $11,700.00
$ 5,750.00 $4,830.00 $4,600.00 $5,750.00
$ 525.00 $900.00 $750.00 $675.00
$ 400.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $400.00
$ 200.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00
$ 527.25 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,200.00
$ 200.00 $400.00 $1,000.00 $350.00
$  48,650.00 $37,120.00 $40,130.00 $48,073.75
$ 67,570.00 $54,253.75 $58,365.00 $48,073.75



